Metalurgia Pons LIM, S.L.

90° Verstarkte Verbinder Fur Pergolen

90° Verstarkte Verbinder Fur Pergolen
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Code

Referenz

MaBnahmen

Referenz:
50 u.

Dies ist:
Kante:
Fixierung:
Spange:

Anwendungen:

Fertig Varianten

6004068

Nur Zum Anschrauben

Fir Pergolen

Gewicht (gr.)

EAN

44006015
89000008

600/4068
600/4068

80x60x2.0
80x60x2.0

Pintado Negr

Bricomatado

8429352109322
8429352109315

2 produzieren



